Position Team / Club

1 Barrow Runners

2 Erewash Valley RC

3 Beaumont RC
4 Long Eaton RC

5 Redhill Road Runners
6 Formula One Circuit Crew

7 Long Eaton RC
8 Long Eaton RC

9 Kashmiri Motown

10 Long Eaton RC
11 Notfast RC
12 Long Eaton RC

Name 1

Chris Neil

John Wadelin
Karl Wilkins
Robert Fox
Simon Nash
Owen Harris
Alan Maplethorpe
David Riley

lan Calladine
Shaun Burton
Jeremy Reichelt
Ashok Patel

Holme Pierrepont Grand Prix 2016
Mens Team Final Standings

Name 2

James Smith
Tom Stokes
Philip Chritchlow
Patrick Fitzgerald
Martin Lee

Paul Griffiths
Paul Chapman
John Tilling
Andy Pownall
Chris Garratt
David Gill
Stephen Catlain

Name 3

Jonathan Male
Richard Hustwayte
Raymond Robinson
Matthew Hooton
Paul Stacey

Steve Taylor
Martin Tilling
Peter Wallis

Nick Tennant
Philip Clowes
Adam Jackson
Shaun Borrill

Time
05:27:31
05:28:09
05:35:44
05:42:02
05:56:31
06:00:07
06:10:29
06:44:11
07:23:12
07:27:36
07:36:17
08:09:43



